DRINKS

Milk 8oz

Juice 40z

Guers Drink
Sparking Ice

G2 Gatorade
Flavored Water
Bottled Water Small
Bottled Water Large

EXTRA ENTREE
Elementary
Secondary
Adult Meal

FRUITS & VEGETABLES

Fresh Fruit Selection
French Fries
Fresh Vegetable

BAKED GOODS
Cookie

Soft Pretzel
Bagel

Churros

SNACKS

Small Snacks
Large Snacks
Ice Cream
Cereal Bar
Assorted Chips

Ala Carte Prices

$0.60
$0.50
$1.00
$2.00
$1.50
$1.25
$0.50
$1.00

$1.95
$1.95
$4.00

$0.55
$1.00
$0.75

$1.25
$1.00
$0.75
$1.00

$1.00
$1.50
$1.50
$1.25
$1.00

O

UP FOR GRABS

A La Carte Cabinet (HS)
Slice of Pizza

Parfait

BREAKFAST ITEMS
Extra Entrée

Pop Tart (single pack)
Muffin, large

Muffin, small

Cereal Bowl (no milk)
Breakfast Pizza

Pack of Donuts

Metz

CULINARY

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

$1.25
$1.00
$1.50
$1.25
$0.75
$1.50
$1.50




