## **Ala Carte Prices**

		ΙK	~
 к	ш	JK	•

Milk 8oz	\$0.60	UP FOR GRABS	
Juice 4oz	\$0.50	A La Carte Cabinet (HS)	\$1.50
Guers Drink	\$1.00	Slice of Pizza	\$1.50
Sparking Ice	\$2.00	Parfait	\$1.50
G2 Gatorade	\$1.50		
Flavored Water	\$1.25	BREAKFAST ITEMS	
Bottled Water Small	\$0.50	Extra Entrée	\$1.25
Bottled Water Large	\$1.00	Pop Tart (single pack)	\$1.00
		Muffin, large	\$1.50
EXTRA ENTRÉE		Muffin, small	\$1.25
Elementary	\$1.95	Cereal Bowl (no milk)	\$0.75
Secondary	\$1.95	Breakfast Pizza	\$1.50
Adult Meal	\$4.00	Pack of Donuts	\$1.50

## **FRUITS & VEGETABLES**

Fresh Fruit Selection	\$0.55
French Fries	\$1.00
Fresh Vegetable	\$0.75

## **BAKED GOODS**

Cookie	\$1.25
Soft Pretzel	\$1.00
Bagel	\$0.75
Churros	\$1.00

## **SNACKS**

Small Snacks	\$1.00
Large Snacks	\$1.50
Ice Cream	\$1.50
Cereal Bar	\$1.25
Assorted Chips	\$1.00

